
RONDE / ROUND – 3

# 5e (Rempl. LT)
A1 (F Deblois)
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6 C Auger

Calendrier / Schedule

5-janv-26 18h40
12-janv-26 21h00
19-janv-26 18h40
26-janv-26 21h00
2-févr-26 18h40

Résultats - Ronde / Results - Round

05-janv 12-janv 19-janv 26-janv 02-févr Rnd PTS
1 0 1
2 0 2

Michel Leblanc 0 2 2
Luc Guérin 2 2 4

0 2 2
1 0 1

NB of points Victoire/ Win Defaite / Lost Nul / Tie
2 0 1

Matt Mitchell

A1 vs A2 A3 vs A4 A5 vs A6

A3 vs A5 A1 vs A4

Paul Fantie
Dominic Messervier

A2 vs A5 A1 vs A3

A2 vs A4

DATES 1 2

Edouard Fortin

A1 vs A6 A4 vs A5

Edouard Fortin Marc Mallette Raphael Harrison Alexis Joncas
Matt Mitchell Nathalie Audet John Gammon Célia Roussel

A4 vs A6

Équipes / Teams

A3 vs A6 A1 vs A5
A2 vs A6

A2 vs A3
3

Gilles Therrien

LADDER 2025-2026 SECTION A

Cap. / Skip 3ième / Third 2ième / Second 1er / Lead

Daniel Arcand
Michel Leblanc Laurent Faust Basil Marple Xavier Gaouette

Dominic Messervier Joannie Lafontaine Matthew Angelus Kevin Rioux
Paul Fantie JF Plante Elaine De Ryk Philippe Matte

Luc Guérin Daniel Fontaine



RONDE / ROUND – 3

# 5e (Rempl. LT)
B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6 Chantal Auger

Calendrier / Schedule

5-janv-26 21h00
12-janv-26 18h40
19-janv-26 21h00
26-janv-26 18h40
2-févr-26 21h00

Résultats - Ronde / Results - Round

05-janv 12-janv 19-janv 26-janv 02-févr Rnd PTS
Claude Vigneault 2 2 4
Delphine Beauchemin 2 0 2
Rob J Devine 0 2 2
JP Lepage 0 2 2

2 0 2
0 0 0

NB of points Victoire/ Win Defaite / Lost Nul / Tie
2 0 1

Sarah Dezan

Équipes / Teams

DATES
B2 vs B3

Sarah Dezan Stuart Bennett Gabriel Norbert

1 2

Marc Auclair

3

B1 vs B2 B3 vs B4 B5 vs B6

B2 vs B4 B3 vs B6 B1 vs B5
B3 vs B5 B1 vs B4 B2 vs B6

B1 vs B3B4 vs B6 B2 vs B5

B1 vs B6 B4 vs B5

LADDER 2025-2026 SECTION B

Cap. / Skip 3ième / Third 2ième / Second 1er / Lead
Claude Vigneault Kevin Roy Louis Roy Roger Courchesne
Delphine Beauchemin Denis Beauchemin JM Fortin Nicole fortier

Faviola Huapaya Auclair
Jean Morency

Rob J Devine Francis Bilodeau

Marc Auclair Denis Roy Marcel Bouvier

Ghescy Bilodeau Kevin Bilodeau
JP Lepage François Lord Brian Romanchuk Chris Oikawa



RONDE / ROUND – 3

# 5e (Rempl. LT)
C1 N Beauchemin
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6

Calendrier / Schedule

6-janv-26 18h40
13-janv-26 21h00
20-janv-26 18h40
27-janv-26 21h00
3-févr-26 18h40

Résultats - Ronde / Results - Round

06-janv 13-janv 20-janv 27-janv 03-févr Rnd PTS
C1 Jocelyn Marceau 2 2 4
C2 Daniel Deslisle 0 2 2
C3 Françcois Deblois 2 2 4
C4 Emery Cormier 2 0 2
C5 Jean-Michel Malo 0 0 0
C6 Mathieu Dionne-Legault 0 0 0

NB of points Victoire/ Win Defaite / Lost Nul / Tie
2 0 1

LADDER 2025-2026 Tier2 Div1

Cap. / Skip 3ième / Third 2ième / Second 1er / Lead

Daniel Deslisle Hugo Turgeon Ian Farell Martin Pelletier
Jocelyn Marceau Jérémy Nicolas JF Marceau Yanic Jolin

Emery Cormier Chad Bellerose Olivier Bellerose Laura De Young
Françcois Deblois Michel Sauvé Gaston Poiré Michel Noiseux

DATES 1 2 3

Mathieu Dionne-Legault Guillaume Leduc-Vallières Sébastien Rousseau Christian Dubord
Jean-Michel Malo Hugo St Laurent David Patenaude Francis Bouchard

C1 vs C6 C4 vs C5 C2 vs C3
C2 vs C4 C3 vs C6 C1 vs C5

C1 vs C2 C3 vs C4 C5 vs C6

Équipes / Teams

C3 vs C5 C1 vs C4 C2 vs C6
C4 vs C6 C2 vs C5 C1 vs C3



RONDE / ROUND – 3

# 5e (Rempl. LT)
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5

Calendrier / Schedule

6-janv-26 21h00
13-janv-26 18h40
20-janv-26 21h00
27-janv-26 18h40
3-févr-26 21h00

Résultats - Ronde / Results - Round

06-janv 13-janv 20-janv 27-janv 03-févr Rnd PTS
C1 Wendy Klacko 2 0 2
C2 Yves Lavoie - 2 2
C3 Derk Parker 2 2 4
C4 JM Noiseux 0 - 0
C5 Alain Beaumier 0 0 0

0

NB of points Victoire/ Win Defaite / Lost Nul / Tie
2 0 1

LADDER 2025-2026 Tier2 Div2

Cap. / Skip 3ième / Third 2ième / Second 1er / Lead

Yves Lavoie Mathias Desloges Kim Hemmigway
Wendy Klacko Sunhi Cho Stephanie Pollard Stephanie Sanders

JM Noiseux Denis Fournier Jocelyn Brace Annie Dubé
Derk Parker Robert Porco Kunai Saha Darren Murphy

DATES 1 2 3

Alain Beaumier Greg Dyson Grant Oak Roger Tawa

Équipes / Teams

C1 vs C2 BYE C5 C3 vs C4
C2 vs C3 BYE C1 C4 vs C5

C1 vs C4 BYE C2 C3 vs C5
C1 vs C3 BYE C4 C2 vs C5

C1 vs C5 BYE C3 C4 vs C2


